CABLE REELS
314 www.elettrotekkabel.com
FLEXIDRUM® R 503
Technical data:
Nominal voltage: Uo/U 0,6/1 kV
Nominal voltage UL: 1000 V
Test voltage: 4 kV
Temperature range DIN VDE:

n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
Tensile
strenght
N
AWG
no.*)
01120G70041A16 4G1,5 9,4 57,6 135 2000 16
01120G70051A16 5G1,5 10,1 72 160 2000 16
01120G70071A16 7G1,5 11,1 101 210 2500 16
01120G70121A16 12G1,5 13,6 172,8 310 3000 16
01120G70181A16 18G1,5 15,7 259,2 420 3500 16
01120G70241A16 24G1,5 18,8 345 560 4000 16
01120G70361A16 36G1,5 25,4 518,4 992 - 16
01120G70041A14 4G2,5 11 96 195 2500 14
01120G70051A14 5G2,5 12 120 235 2500 14
01120G70071A14 7G2,5 13,8 168 305 3000 14
01120G70121A14 12G2,5 17 288 460 3500 14
01120G70181A14 18G2,5 20 432 695 4000 14
01120G70241A14 24G2,5 23,2 576 925 4500 14
01120G70301A14 30G2,5 23,7 720 1250 5000 14
01120G70361A14 36G2,5 27,8 864 1410 5700 14
01120G70041A12 4G4 12,5 153,6 275 2500 12
01120G70041A10 4G6 14,9 230,4 390 3000 10
01120G70041A08 4G10 18 384 570 4000 8
01120G70041A06 4G16 21,5 614,4 915 4500 6
01120G70041A04 4G25 25,5 960 1360 5500 4
01120G70041A02 4G35 29,2 1344 1865 7000 2
01120G70041A01 4G50 34,5 1920 2650 9000 1
01120G70051A12 5G4 14,3 192 365 - 12
01120G70051A08 5G10 19,6 480 730 4000 8
01120G70051A06 5G16 23,6 768 1110 5500 6
01120G70051A04 5G25 28,3 1200 1685 6000 4
01120G70081A12 8G4 18,4 307,2 573 - 12
01120G70121A12 12G4 19,5 367,5 630 - 12
01120G70201A12 20G4 24,8 768 - - 12
01120G70241A12 24G4 27,8 921,6 1442,5 - 12
01120G70301A12 30G4 31,2 1152 1840 - 12
01120G70037A04 3x25+3G6 23,2 892,9 1105 5000 4
01120G70037A02 3x35+3G6 26,5 1180 1525 6000 2
01120G70037A01 3x50+3G10 31 1728 2155 7000 1
01120G70037A2C 3x70+3G16 36,4 2477 3100 8000 2/0
01121G70062A18 6x(2x1)C 20,1 204 455 2500 18
01120G70201907 20G2,5+(10x1,5)C 30,8 680 1236 6800 14
01120G70301900 30G2,5+(4x1,5)C 28,4 799 1395 10000 14
01120G7C301905 30G2,5+(6x1,5)C 32,5 865 1595 - 14
01120G72049904 4G70+12g62,5/125 39,6 2688 3612 - 2/0
Other dimensions and colors available on request.
Suitable for reeling application Suitable for festoon application Suitable for chain application